FNRS proeven zaterdag 13 mei 2023

Tijd

13.15
13.23
13.31
13.39
13.47
13.55
14.03
14.11
14.19
14.27
14.35
14.43
14.51
14.59
15.07
15.15
15.23
15.31
15.39
15.47
15.55
16.03

Naam

Liza Wermink
Duncan Smit
Anouk Hulsink
Elke Hulsink

Liza Epema
Imke Kuipers
Rosalie van Doorn
Joelle van Doorn
Joyce Corbet
Jolijn Schelhaas
Esta Kostwinder
Elisa de Bruin
Bibi Trip

Lauren Quint
Myrthe Corbet
Rosa van Keulen
Lotte van Eden
Linn tiemersma
Sofie Rudzik
Katy Paulus
Isilde Pot

Lieke Dannenberg

Paard
Nemo
Bacardit
Nicky
Juul
Bucky
Bacardi
Nicky
Juul
Bucky
Bacardi
Puck
Nicky
llonka
Juul
Bucky
Puck
llonka
Hyacint
Zonja
Puck
Hyacint
Anne

Proef
F4b
F13A
F3a
F3a
F4a
F6a
F3a
F3a
F2a
F6a
F3b
F5b
F3a
F4da
F2a
Fla
Fla
F4da
F5a
F2a
F3a
F5B



